
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 8 B

SUN 7 APR 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 76 Featherweight (M57kg) ERIK Arstamyan ARM

IDAN PINCHASOV ISR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija ENG

KOS

EST

UKR

POL

WILLIAM McDonald

DEMOLLI Latif

JOLKIN Konstantin

LAZAREV Dmytro

SRODA Ariel

30:26

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 77 Featherweight (M57kg) LUMTURIM Xhoxhaj KOS

MANTAS Augys LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen CRO

AZE

MDA

SVK

ITA

GRUBISIC Petar

GURBANALIEV Emil

DIVIZA Serghei

ZAJAC Martin

VADILONGA Luca

30:26

30:25

30:26

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 78 Featherweight (M57kg) IGOR PRZEMYSLAW Soczowka POL

RUSTEMOVSKI Adrijan MKD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG WILLIAM McDonald SRB

UKR

EST

ITA

LTU

RAZNATOVIC Marija

LAZAREV Dmytro

JOLKIN Konstantin

VADILONGA Luca

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 79 Featherweight (M57kg) ALIAKSI Kazuseu IBA-B

GEORGIOS PLEAS GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GRUBISIC Petar IRL

POL

KOS

AZE

SVK

KELLY Stephen

SRODA Ariel

DEMOLLI Latif

GURBANALIEV Emil

ZAJAC Martin

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 80 Lightweight (M60kg) BOHDAN CHELDYK UKR

BUJAR HEKURI ALB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca POL

LTU

SVK

MDA

AZE

SRODA Ariel

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

ZAJAC Martin

DIVIZA Serghei

GURBANALIEV Emil

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 81 Lightweight (M60kg) DANIEL MATE FRANK HUN

NIKOLAOS KALYVAKIS GRE BLUE BR3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis SRB

MDA

KOS

IRL

CRO

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DIVIZA Serghei

DEMOLLI Latif

KELLY Stephen

GRUBISIC Petar

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 82 Lightweight (M60kg) GAETANO BUONOCORE ITA

JACK JOHNSON IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil SRB

CRO

EST

POL

SVK

RAZNATOVIC Marija

GRUBISIC Petar

JOLKIN Konstantin

SRODA Ariel

ZAJAC Martin

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 83 Lightweight (M60kg) DJEMMAL MOHAMED ALI DJAMEL FRA

MAHAMMADALI Gasimzade AZE

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA DIVIZA Serghei LTU

IRL

UKR

ITA

EST

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

KELLY Stephen

LAZAREV Dmytro

VADILONGA Luca

JOLKIN Konstantin

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 84 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) KIRYL Harbatsenka IBA-B

EREKLE Chubinidze GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin CRO

SRB

POL

AZE

ENG

GRUBISIC Petar

RAZNATOVIC Marija

SRODA Ariel

GURBANALIEV Emil

WILLIAM McDonald

30:27

27:30

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 85 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) IGOR MAREK Rondos POL

ARMEN Poghosyan ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin KOS

LTU

IRL

ENG

UKR

DEMOLLI Latif

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

KELLY Stephen

WILLIAM McDonald

LAZAREV Dmytro

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 86 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) OLEH VITYK UKR

CHRISTIAN SARSILLI ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif AZE

POL

LTU

SVK

MDA

GURBANALIEV Emil

SRODA Ariel

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

ZAJAC Martin

DIVIZA Serghei

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points


